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REIGN® Wall Mount Dimmer Switch

The REIGN Wall Mount Dimmer Switch provides full dimming control and on/off e Flicker-Free Dimming
switching for white LED lighting. Get smooth, flicker-free dimming with a choice 100%-5%
of three styles and two finishes. This wall mount switch fits into a standard single

ang box for easy installation in any commercial or residential application.
gang i 4 PP e Full Control

dimming and on/off control
Features & Benefits

¢ Full Touch Control
e Form factor - standard wall-mount Touch-sensitive dimmer model
e Mounting - fits in a standard switch box

e Faceplate - compatible with Decora™-style faceplates e Memory

e Control - fully dimmable Retains last setting

Fade function - fades to off and smoothly fades on to previous

setting e Warranty

2-year warranty

Finishes

White Light
Almond
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REIGN® Wall Mount Dimmer Switches

Model
Full Slide

Full Slide
Button Slide
Button Slide
Touch

Touch

Item # Voltage

DI-1151-W 12-24V DC
DI-1151-LA 12-24V DC
DI-1150-W 12-24V DC
DI-1150-LA 12-24V DC
DI-REIGN-TS-WH 12-24V DC
DI-REIGN-TS-LA 12-24V DC

Compatible Constant Voltage Drivers

Item #
DI-0941

DI-0904
DI-0918
DI-0906
DI-DV-12V60W-277
DI-0928
DI-0970
DI-DV-24V60W-277

DI-0954

Input
100-240V AC

100-240V AC
100-240V AC
100-240V AC
100-277V AC
100-240V AC
100-240V AC
100-240V AC

100-240V AC

Output

12v

12v

12v

12v

12v

12v

24V

24V

24V

Finish
white

light almond
white

light almond
white

light almond

Wattage
12w

20W
35W
60W
60W
300W
35W
60W

100W

Location

Dry

Wet/Dry
Wet/Dry
Wet/Dry
Wet/Dry
Dry

Wet/Dry
Wet/Dry

Wet/Dry

Always refer to the website for the most current updates to our technical documents.
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